
zusammengestellt von Hans-Albert Meyer, Wolfenbüttel

Regionalliga Nord Herren

Spielserie 2014/2015

1. Paarkreuz

1. Sebastian Stürzebecher TTC Düppel 28 : 5 +23

2. Florian Buch TSV Schwalbe Tündern 28 : 8 +20

3. Lars Petersen TTS Borsum 24 : 9 +15

4. Kiryl Barabanov MTV Jever 24 : 12 +12

5. Frank Sternal SC Poppenbüttel 16 : 6 +10

6. Ole Markscheffel TSV Bargteheide 20 : 14 +6

7. Dr. Markus Lietzau TTC Düppel 11 : 5 +6

8. Jens Klingspon SV Bolzum 18 : 15 +3

9. Maximilian Dierks SV Bolzum 12 : 9 +3

10. Patrick Strahl TTC Düppel 10 : 7 +3

11. Sebastian Door SC Poppenbüttel 6 : 3 +3

12. Dwain Schwarzer TSV Schwalbe Tündern 19 : 17 +2

13. Patrick Decker TTS Borsum 18 : 16 +2

2. Paarkreuz

1. Radoslaw Zabski TTC Düppel 27 : 2 +25

2. Marius Hagemann TTS Borsum 21 : 8 +13

3. Lars Beismann SV Bolzum 14 : 3 +113. Lars Beismann SV Bolzum 14 : 3 +11

4. Patrick Strahl TTC Düppel 13 : 2 +11

5. Sven Hielscher SV Bolzum 18 : 8 +10

6. Tobias Hippler TuS Celle 17 : 7 +10

7. Kai Enno Kleffel TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf 19 : 14 +5

8. Conny Schmidt TTS Borsum 16 : 12 +4

9. Maximilian Dierks SV Bolzum 7 : 3 +4

10. Jannik Xu SV Bolzum 5 : 2 +3

11. Moritz Spreckelsen TSV Schwarzenbek 18 : 17 +1

12. Björn Ungruhe TuS Celle 8 : 7 +1

13. Michael Zibell SC Poppenbüttel 9 : 9 0

14. Audrius Kacerauskas MTV Jever 8 : 8 0

15. Yannick Dohrmann TuS Celle 3 : 3 0

3. Paarkreuz

1. Tim Fricke TuS Celle 18 : 4 +14

2. Alexander Demin TSV Schwalbe Tündern 21 : 10 +11

3. Florian Laskowski MTV Jever 19 : 10 +9

4. Jan Eike Wegner TSV Schwarzenbek 17 : 8 +9

5. Patrick Landsvogt TTS Borsum 13 : 5 +8

6. Levi Kolbe TTS Borsum 14 : 7 +7

Niklas Otto SV Bolzum 14 : 7 +7

8. Jannik Xu SV Bolzum 8 : 1 +7

9. Niklas Matthias TuS Celle 7 : 1 +6

10. Patrick Schöttelndreier SV Bolzum 11 : 6 +5

11. Johannes Heise TTC Düppel 6 : 3 +3

12. Andre Kamischke TuS Celle 5 : 2 +3

Adrian Weyhe SC Poppenbüttel 5 : 2 +3

14. Konstantin Dimitriou SC Poppenbüttel 7 : 5 +2

15. Michael Zibell SC Poppenbüttel 5 : 3 +2

16. Fabian Pfaffe MTV Jever 15 : 14 +1
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3. Paarkreuz

17. Tobias Körnig TuS Celle 5 : 4 +1

18. Nick Kolbe TTS Borsum 3 : 3 0

:

Doppel

1. Kiryl Barabanov / Philipp Flörke MTV Jever 20 : 5 +15

2. Daniel Schildhauer / Karsten Willhöft TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf 18 : 4 +14

3. Patrick Decker / Lars Petersen TTS Borsum 17 : 3 +14

4. Niklas Matthias / Björn Ungruhe TuS Celle 16 : 3 +13

5. Florian Buch / Dwain Schwarzer TSV Schwalbe Tündern 19 : 7 +12

6. Ole Markscheffel / Clemens Velling TSV Bargteheide 16 : 4 +12

7. Sebastian Stürzebecher / Radoslaw Zabski TTC Düppel 13 : 3 +10

8. Patrick Landsvogt / Conny Schmidt TTS Borsum 11 : 1 +10

9. Lars Beismann / Sven Hielscher SV Bolzum 11 : 2 +9

10. Frederik Spreckelsen / Sören Wegner TSV Schwarzenbek 14 : 6 +8

11. Nick Kolbe / Conny Schmidt TTS Borsum 6 : 0 +6

12. Marius Hagemann / Levi Kolbe TTS Borsum 11 : 6 +5

13. Dr. Markus Lietzau / Patrick Strahl TTC Düppel 6 : 1 +5

14. Mirco Albers / Michael Zibell SC Poppenbüttel 5 : 0 +5

15. Maximilian Dierks / Jens Klingspon SV Bolzum 4 : 1 +3

16. Florian Laskowski / Fabian Pfaffe MTV Jever 10 : 8 +216. Florian Laskowski / Fabian Pfaffe MTV Jever 10 : 8 +2

17. Alexander Kellert / Frank Sternal SC Poppenbüttel 4 : 2 +2

Sven Hielscher / Jannik Xu SV Bolzum 4 : 2 +2

19. Yannick Dohrmann / Tim Fricke TuS Celle 3 : 1 +2

Moritz Spreckelsen / Sören Wegner TSV Schwarzenbek 3 : 1 +2

21. Christian Velling / Constantin Velling TSV Bargteheide 5 : 4 +1

22. Johannes Heise / Konstantin Kriese TTC Düppel 4 : 4 0

23. Yannick Dohrmann / Tobias Hippler TuS Celle 2 : 2 0

Regionalliga Nord Damen

Spielserie 2014/2015

Obere Hälfte (1+2)

1. Katalin Jedtke Kaltenkirchner TS 48 : 2 +46

2. Tatsiana Bahr Niendorfer TSV 31 : 0 +31

3. Alina Jajeh VfL Tegel 38 : 8 +30

4. Soraya Domdey Füchse Berlin 37 : 9 +28

5. Velitchka Wais VfL Oker 35 : 12 +23

6. Jin-Sook Cords Kaltenkirchner TS 30 : 14 +16

7. Natalie Horak Füchse Berlin 23 : 17 +16

8. Kateryna Kiziuk Torpedo Göttingen 26 : 12 +14

9. Pernille Podenphant Sondergaard TSB Flensburg 28 : 17 +11

10. Sarah-Madeleine Schrödter VfL Tegel 17 : 9 +8

11. Marie-Sophie Wiegand Torpedo Göttingen 20 : 13 +7

12. Diana Rogusina Torpedo Göttingen 11 : 6 +5

13. Viktoija Stirbyte VfL Oker 19 : 15 +4

14. Elena Uludintceva VfL Tegel 11 : 8 +3

15. Ugne Baskutyte Hannover 96 9 : 7 +2

16. Jaqueline Presuhn Hannover 96 6 : 4 +2

17. Suwen Evers-Fan Niendorfer TSV 5 : 4 +1

18. Jennifer Schmidt SSV Neuhaus 23 : 23 0
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Untere Hälfte (3+4)

1. Constanze Schlüter Torpedo Göttingen 20 : 4 +16

2. Lidiia Iermeichuk Torpedo Göttingen 18 : 6 +12

3. Elena Uludintceva VfL Tegel 14 : 4 +10

4. Carolin Mews Füchse Berlin 19 : 11 +8

5. Jaqueline Presuhn Hannover 96 17 : 10 +7

Lydia Lautenschläger Füchse Berlin 17 : 10 +7

7. Diana Rogusina Torpedo Göttingen 14 : 9 +5

8. Nicola Kölln Niendorfer TSV 8 : 3 +5

9. Lisa Krödel VfL Oker 19 : 16 +3

10. Mareike Jünemann VfL Tegel 15 : 14 +1

11. Henrietta Nielsen TSB Flensburg 17 : 17 0

12. Sofie Egeholt Bang TSB Flensburg 14 : 14 0

13. Yvonne Bressert TSB Flensburg 6 : 6 0

13. Kristina Jeske Hannover 96 5 : 5 0

14. Svenja Böhm Hannover 96 4 : 4 0

Doppel

1. Katalin Jedtke /Jin-Sook Cords Kaltenkirchner TS 16 : 0 +16

2. Soraya Domdey / Lydia Lautenschläger Füchse Berlin 12 : 3 +92. Soraya Domdey / Lydia Lautenschläger Füchse Berlin 12 : 3 +9

3. Sarah-Madeleine Schrödter / Alina Jajeh VfL Tegel 9 : 0 +9

4. Velitchka Wais / Viktorija Stirbyte VfL Oker 11 : 3 +8

5. Tatsiana Bahr / Nura Jensen Niendorfer TSV 6 : 1 +5

6. Diana Rogusina / Constanze Schlüter Torpedo Göttingen 9 : 5 +4

7. Natalie Horak / Carolin Mews Füchse Berlin 7 : 3 +4

8. Mareike Jünemann / Elena Uludintceva VfL Tegel 6 : 3 +3

9. Svenja Böhm / Jaqueline Presuhn Hannover 96 6 : 4 +2

10. Lisa-Sophie Steinhäuser / Elena Uludintceva VfL Tegel 3 : 1 +2

11. Mathilde Foix Cable / Madlin Heidelberg Hannover 96 6 : 5 +1

12. Martina Stikova / Pernille P. Sondergaard TSB Flensburg 5 : 4 +1

13. Lidiia Schönknecht / Marie-Sophie Wiegand Torpedo Göttingen 3 : 2 +1
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